
Dharampeth Education Society's 

DHARAMPETH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Near Kusumtai Wankhede Hall, North Ambazari Road, Nagpur - 440010. 

HOLIDAY LIST 2022-2023 
Sr. Occasion Day Date 
1 Moharrurn Tuesday Tuesday 09 August 2022 
2 Raksha Bandhan Thursday 11 August 2022 
3 Parsi New Year Tuesday 16 August 2022 
4 Ganesh Chaturthi Wednesday 31 August 2022 
5 Ghatasthapana Monday 26 September 2022 
6 Maha Navami Tuesday 04 October 2022 
7 Dusshera Wednesday 05 October 2022 
8 Dhammachakra Pravartan Din Friday 14 October 2022 
9 Diwali Vacation Mon. 24/10/2022 to Wed. 02/11/2022 
10 Guru Nanak Jayanti Tuesday 08 November 2022 
11 Winter Vacation Mon. 26/12/2022 to Sat. 31/12/2022 
12 Mahashivaratri Saturday 18 February 2023 
13 Dhulivandan Wednesday 07 March 2023 
14 Gudhi Padwa Tuesday 22 March 2023 
15 Ram Navami Thursday 30 March 2023 
16 Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 04 April 2023 
17 Good Friday Friday 07 April 2023 
18 Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 14 April 2023 
19 Akshay Tritiya & Eid-ul-Fitra Saturday 22 April 2023 
20 Maharashtra Day Monday 01 May 2023 

Following Occasions are falling on Sunday. 
21 Makar Sankranti Sunday, 15 January 2023 
22 Shivaji Jayanti Sunday 19 February 2023 
23 Bakri Id Sunday 10 July 2023 
24 Gandhi Jayanti Sunday 02 October 2022 
25 Eid-e-Milad Sunday 09-10-2022 
26 Christmas Sunday 25-12-2022 

National Festivals 
Independence Day Monday 15 August 2022 

Republic Day Thursday 26 January 2023 


